: Date
Contract Name '

UNIVERSITY AVE. & CAMPUS DRIVE INTERSECTION Change Order No.

RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2010 Contract No.

Project No.

Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description

replace. Need additional pipe for a missed low point on the

Existing inlets in very poor condition needed to remove and - JAccount Numbers for this Change Order:
£5563-58270-810358- 00-53W0967

12/10/2010

GO 4

8442

6442

plans. And since we did excavation cuf instead of mill and

*C553-58260-810358-00-53W0967

overlay on University Ave the rail road needed to be on site
] ol

Contractor HOMBURG

5530 MONONA DRIVE

MONONA, W1 53716-3131

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB  [Total
TYPE H INLET 3.00 EACH 1,600.00 B 4,800.00
12" RCP storm pipe 39.80 LF 55,00 B 2,194.50
* RAIL ROAD FLAGGER 14.00 HOURS 84.00 N 1,176.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.06
Net Change Order 8,170.50
The Original Contract Total 728,656.76
Sum of previous Change Orders 218.459.90
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 955,287.16
This Contract is a: I~ Calendar Days {{~ Working Days Completion Date
Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date August 20, 2010
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 5
Contract Time/Compietion Date prior to this change order August 25, 2010
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order August 25, 2010

Contractor's Acceptance /72/[//5/ /? W
By

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Title P
Date %z/m /eo AR}

City's Approval (see reverse side for i ' g@é j Date
Construction Inspector - lz-jO~ o
Construction Supervisor Y ;%/Z 1L T
Engineer ﬂ}ﬁ@"ﬁ’/ 1217 Er
Board of Public W & [ 1] ” i

t

\




